
Sl.No- Name of the Staff Father's Name Address Category

1 Dr.Ravindra Kumar Mr. Dhanu At- Sardar Patel College 
Gola Bariyatu Road , P.o- 
Gola Dist- Ramgarh- 
829110

General

2 Amitav Rath Mr. Ambarish Kumar 
Rath

At-Narsinghgarh P.o- 
Dhalbhumgarh Dist- East 
Singhbhum Jharkhand  

General

3 Anita Satpathy Mr. Amitarish Rath At-Narsinghgarh P.o- 
Dhalbhumgarh Dist- East 
Singhbhum Jharkhand  

General

4 Ved Prakash Mishra Mr- Raghunath Mishra Vill + Post- Repura Dist-
Ballia (U.P) - 277401

General

5 Binay singh Shandhilya Late- Abhimanyu singh At-Gandhi Maidan 
P.o+P.s- Simdega 
Jharkhand -835223

ST

6 Ganesh Mahato Mr-Rashraj Mahato At- Dindli ,Basti 
Adityapur -831013

OBC

7 Uma Rani Pandey Mr. R.T. Pandey Road No-5 Block No-243 
/2/3 Adityapur-2 
Jamshedpur- 831013 

General

8 Nandini Chakraborty Mr. Probhat Kumar 
Chakroborty

General

1 Nikey Singh Q.No- 309 A E.C.C Flat 
Kadma Jamshedpur-
831005

General

2 Chanchala Kumari Mahato Mr. Falguni Mahato At- Adityapur Basti, H. 
Road P.o- Adityapur Dist- 
Seraike;;a Kharswan -
8340113495

OBC



3 Kundu Mahato Late- Shankar Mahato At- H.No- 36 Gengeruli 
P.o- Kendmundi P.s- 
Rajnagar Dist - Seraikella 
kharswan -832107

OBC

4 Minota Mahato Mr.Gangadhar Mahato At- Hidibili P.o- 
Sindukopa P.s- Seraikella 
Dist- Seraikella Kharswan 
Jharkhand

OBC

5 Sanjeev Kumar Late- Sarat Chandra 
Mahato

At- Q.No- 22/ H2 , M 
Road Bistupur

OBC

6 Kumari Shipra Mr. Kailash Kurmi At- Dindli basti Adityapur 
- 831013

OBC

7 Kanhu Soren Late - Jujhar soren vill- Murakanjia 
(Pundbad), P.o- Bankisol, 
P.s- Dumria, Esat 
Singhbhum

ST

1 Dr.Ravindra Kumar Mr. Dhanu At- Sardar Patel College 
Gola Bariyatu Road , P.o- 
Gola Dist- Ramgarh- 
829110

General

2 Dhananjay Mahato Mr.Prayag Chandra 
Mahato

At- Letemda, P.o- Kukru 
Dist-Seraikella Kharswan-
832403

OBC

3 Beena Kumari Mr. Late - Mahesh Kumar Q.No- 86/24 , Road - 3 
Bagbera Colony , p.o- 
Tatanagar Jamshedpur 
Jharkahand- 831002 

General

4 Farzana Begum Mr. M.D. Mohiuddin OBC

5 Subashini A Mr. S. Arunachalam N142-01-N Type Telco 
Colony Jamshedpur- 
831004

General

6 Dr.Pallavi Jha Mr. Vishwambhar jha At- Cheeseberry - 4530 
Sahara Garden City 
Adityapur-2 Pin- 831013

General



7 G.Geeta Mr.P.Gopal Krishna L/2 Q.No-8 Bearch road       
   tinplate golmuri 
Jamshedpur -3

General

8 Bhavya Bhusan Dr.B.Bhushan 66-F ,7 th Phase 
(south),Adarsh Nagar 
Sonari (East singhbhum) -
834011

General

9 Debopriya Sarkar Mr.Shanti Kumar Sarkar Sankosai Gate No- 4 
(Mango,Dimna Road) 
Parmanand 
Nagar,Mango 
Jamshedpur Jharkhand-
831018

General

10 Ved Prakash Mishra Mr- Raghunath Mishra Vill + Post- Repura Dist-
Ballia (U.P) - 277401

General

11 Kislay Kishore Mirgank Mr. Siheshwar Pandey Vill-Rabio , P.O- 
Bargawon, P.S- Sridala, 
Dist- Nawada Bihar - 
805122

12 Binay singh Shandhilya Late- Abhimanyu singh At-Gandhi Maidan 
P.o+P.s- Simdega 
Jharkhand -835223

ST

13 Vikas Prasad Jagmohan Prasad At-Hesalong,P.o+P.S-
Mccluskieganj,Dist-
Ranchi,Jharkhand-829208

14 Nandini Chakraborty Mr. Probhat Kumar 
Chakroborty

B.Chakrobortys house 
Contractors Area

General

15 Sourav Kumar Mr. Ganesh Prasad Block No. 316/2/3 , road 
No.25 transport Colony 
Adityapur -2 Pin- 831013

General

16 Ganesh Mahato Mr-Rashraj Mahato At- Dindli ,Basti 
Adityapur -831013

OBC



1 Priyanka Kumari Mr. B.N. Mishra H.No - 38 Rain Basera 
Colony Adityapur 
Jamshedpur

General

2 Chanchala Kumari Mahato Mr. Falguni Mahato At- Adityapur Basti, H. 
Road P.o- Adityapur Dist- 
Seraike;;a Kharswan -
8340113495

OBC

3 Kundu Mahato Late- Shankar Mahato At- H.No- 36 Gengeruli 
P.o- Kendmundi P.s- 
Rajnagar Dist - Seraikella 
kharswan -832107

OBC

4 Minota Mahato Mr.Gangadhar Mahato At- Hidibili P.o- 
Sindukopa P.s- Seraikella 
Dist- Seraikella Kharswan 
Jharkhand

OBC

5 Sanjeev Kumar Late- Sarat Chandra 
Mahato

At- Q.No- 22/ H2 , M 
Road Bistupur

OBC

6 Kumari Shipra Mr. Kailash Kurmi At- Dindli basti Adityapur 
- 831013

OBC

7 Kanhu Soren Late - Jujhar soren vill- Murakanjia 
(Pundbad), P.o- Bankisol, 
P.s- Dumria, Esat 
Singhbhum

ST



Contact No Qualification Percentage Experence Date of joining Date of resign

9546193531 Ph.D, M.A,M.Ed 
(Hindi)

M.A - 57%,M.Ed. -62 
%

9 Years 24.7.2016

9204932260 M.A,M.Ed.(Poltical 
Science)

M.A -75.6 %, M.Ed. - 
63.5%

2 Years 24-7-2016 2.3.2017

924205142 M.A, M.Ed. (English) M.A- 68.41%, M.Ed. -
73.66%

1 Year 24-7-2016 10.3.2017

9450647629 M.Sc, M.Ed (Maths) M.Sc - 62 %, M.Ed.- 
56.8%

24-7-2016

8825217839,867
6011863

M.A,M.Ed. 
(Economics)

M.A- 60.8%,M.Ed.-
59.87%

24.7.2016

9835393227 M.F.A(Painting) M.F.A - 65 % 24.7.2016

9470302042 M.A, 
M.Ed.(Phychology)

M.A- 55.7 %, M.Ed. - 
77 %

24.07.2016 3.4.2017

7004831224, 
9234987636

M.A(Music) M.A(Music)- 67.8% 24.07.2016

8989452369 MLIS, BLIS MLIS- 52.63%,BLIS - 
61 %

24.7.2016

8340113495 MCA MCA- 57 % 24.07.2016

Teaching Staff

Detail of Teaching &Non-Teaching Staff
Course-B.Ed. Year-2016   (Intake-50)

Non-Teaching Staff



8084808425, 
9431556825

M.Com M.Com- 60.88 % 24.7.2016

8676841994 MBA(HR) MBA (HR)- 69.60 % 6.7.2016

9234970046 B.Com B.Com - 53.7 % 27.7.2016

9031753773 B.Sc(IT) B.Sc(IT) - 78 % 6.7.2016

9204251984 Intermediate I.A -59 % 24.7.2016

9546193531 Ph.D, M.A,M.Ed(Hindi) M.A - 57%,M.Ed. -62 
%

9 Years 24.7.2016

9905305882 M.A,M.Ed. (English) M.A-67.5%%,M.Ed.-
56.5%

26-4-2017

8603183311 M.A, M.Ed. 
(Economics)

M.A - 56.06 %, M.Ed. - 
 76.71 % 

27.4.2017

9031727731 M.A(Edu.), (History) M.A(Edu.)-55.6% 26-4-2017

9113795176, 
7544946336

M.A,M.Ed.(English) M.A - 66%, M.Ed. -
80.2%

13.6.2017

8292612306 Ph.D , M.A (Edu.) 
(History)

M.A (Edu.)-57.75 % ( 27.4.2017

Course-B.Ed. Year-2017   (Intake-100)
Teaching Staff



8809186956 M.A,M.Ed. (History) M.A-61%,M.Ed.-71.5% 27-7-2017

9905856122,700
4211426

M.Sc, M.Ed (Life 
Science)

M.sc-
62.6%,M.Ed.80.29%

13-6-2017

09431395787,08
292177209

M.Sc, M.Ed 
(Chemistry)

M.sc-70%,M.Ed.77% 27-7-2017

9450647629 M.Sc, M.Ed (Maths) M.Sc - 62 %, M.Ed.- 
56.8%

24-7-2016

9798580327 M.A , M.Ed. (Maths) M.A,- 60.50 %, M.Ed.- 
63.50 %

27.4.2017

8825217839,867
6011863

M.A,M.Ed. 
(Economics)

M.A- 60.8%,M.Ed.-
59.87%

24.7.2016

9835130778 M.A,M.Ed. 
(Geography)

M.A.-63.25%,M.Ed.-
60.25%

24.7.2017

7004831224, 
9234987636

M.A(Music) M.A(Music)- 67.8% 24.7.2016

9973731210 M.P.Ed. (Physical 
Education)

M.P.Ed.-62 % 
(Physical Education)

24.07.2017

9835393227 M.F.A(Painting) M.F.A - 65 % 24.7.2016

Non-Teaching Staff



8092386669 PG(Liab.Sci) P.G(Liab. Sci)- 73.51% 5.6.2017 10,000.00

8340113495 MCA MCA- 57 % 24.07.2016 11,000.00

8084808425, 
9431556825

M.Com M.Com- 60.88 % 24.07.2016 10,000.00

8676841994 MBA(HR) MBA (HR)- 69.60 % 6.7.2016 15,000.00

9234970046 B.Com B.Com - 53.7 % 27.7.2016 7,000.00

9031753773 B.Sc(IT) B.Sc(IT) - 78 % 6.7.2016 8,000.00

9204251984 Intermediate I.A -59 % 24.7.2016 6,000.00



Reason of Resignation Bank A/C Details of Salary Appoment against whom remarks

457700010003
4199

35,000.00

Personal Probelam 289400040008
1529

20,000.00

Personal Probelam 289400010015
1696

20,000.00

289400040008
1547

20,000.00

317400010470
3057

22,000.00

289400040008
1547

17,000.00

Personal Probelam 20,000.00

022500010012
1325

17,000.00

289400010015
1739

10,000.00

289400010015
1702

11,000.00



289400040008
1510

10,000.00

289400040008
1501

12,000.00

289400040008
1522

6,000.00

289400010015
9768

7,000.00

Cash Payment 5,000.00

457700010003
4199

38,000.00

289400040008
4067

30,000.00

289400040000
84077

22,000.00 Amitav Rath

Voucher 
Payment

22,000.00

289400040008
4021

22,000.00 Anita Satpaty

289400040008
4049

22,000.00



289400040008
3961

22,000.00

289400040008
4058

22,000.00

289400040008
3989

22,000.00

289400040008
1547

22,000.00

Cash Payment 22,000.00

317400010470
3057

22,000.00

289400040008
4076

22,000.00 Uma Rani Pandey

022500010012
1325

22,000.00

Cash payment 22,000.00

289400040008
1547

20,000.00



289400040008
3970

Nikey Singh

289400010015
1702

289400040008
1510

289400040008
1501

289400040008
1522

289400010015
9768

Cash Payment
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